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測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地１

   729.132714

   364.5663570

   364.56

   110.27

SY1  -205166.510   -61950.652    3.249

SY2  -205166.121   -61947.426   17.843

Y3  -205151.719   -61936.892    4.010

SY4  -205147.739   -61937.382   12.614

SY5  -205139.705   -61947.106   14.888

SY6  -205151.597   -61956.063    4.008

KK3  -205149.166   -61959.249   10.031

KK2  -205159.010   -61961.176    3.957

SY9  -205160.282   -61957.429    9.204

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地２

   853.768124

   426.8840620

   426.88

   129.13

SY11  -205128.481   -61952.810   10.371

SY12  -205135.089   -61944.817   24.531

Y13  -205115.135   -61930.549   16.700

Y14  -205105.421   -61944.133    3.385

72  -205108.183   -61946.090   22.995

73  -205126.888   -61959.465    0.976

76  -205127.656   -61960.066    1.241

77  -205128.461   -61959.122    4.971

78  -205132.334   -61956.006    0.866

YX11  -205131.667   -61955.453    0.965

YX12  -205130.923   -61954.838    3.174

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地３

   817.354477

   408.6772385

   408.67

   123.62

Y13  -205115.135   -61930.549   24.531

SY12  -205135.089   -61944.817   13.434

SY15  -205143.663   -61934.475    4.003

SY16  -205143.159   -61930.504   11.936

YX5  -205133.524   -61923.460    1.372

YX6  -205132.416   -61922.651    9.463

Y17  -205124.772   -61917.072    7.735

YX7  -205120.273   -61923.363    1.001

YX8  -205119.691   -61924.178    7.833

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地４

   987.237278

   493.6186390

   493.61

   149.31

Y17  -205124.772   -61917.072   17.551

SY18  -205110.598   -61906.722    0.564

Y19  -205110.083   -61906.493    3.786

YX9  -205108.524   -61909.943    1.027

YX10  -205108.101   -61910.879   29.222

Y20  -205096.068   -61937.508   11.462

Y14  -205105.421   -61944.133   16.700

Y13  -205115.135   -61930.549    7.833

YX8  -205119.691   -61924.178    1.001

YX7  -205120.273   -61923.363    7.735

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地５

   747.431315

   373.7156575

   373.71

   113.04

KK1  -205141.168   -61889.392   12.711

W27  -205131.272   -61881.414    6.857

W28  -205125.493   -61885.106    2.341

Y26  -205123.500   -61886.333   16.550

SY25  -205116.690   -61901.417    3.008

SY24  -205117.475   -61904.321   10.343

Y23  -205125.831   -61910.416   26.024

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地６

   746.613453

   373.3067265

   373.30

   112.92

Y23  -205125.831   -61910.416   14.560

Y22  -205137.591   -61919.000    1.869

YX2  -205138.693   -61917.491    0.696

YX1  -205139.104   -61916.929   22.660

Y28  -205152.463   -61898.626   11.978

W47  -205143.200   -61891.032    0.830

W46  -205142.554   -61890.510    1.781

KK1  -205141.168   -61889.392   26.024

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

宅地７

   813.362226

   406.6811130

   406.68

   123.02

Y22  -205137.591   -61919.000    2.862

YX4  -205139.903   -61920.687   13.230

YX3  -205150.589   -61928.488    2.464

Y21  -205152.579   -61929.940    0.382

W20  -205152.750   -61929.599   24.412

W48  -205163.522   -61907.692   14.300

Y28  -205152.463   -61898.626   22.660

YX1  -205139.104   -61916.929    0.696

YX2  -205138.693   -61917.491    1.869

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

公園

   233.070242

   116.5351210

   116.53

    35.25

KK3  -205149.166   -61959.249    4.008

SY6  -205151.597   -61956.063   14.888

SY5  -205139.705   -61947.106   11.556

78  -205132.334   -61956.006   11.181

98  -205143.316   -61958.104    5.961

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

水路１

    27.643948

    13.8219740

    13.82

     4.18

Y20  -205096.068   -61937.508   29.222

YX10  -205108.101   -61910.879    1.027

YX9  -205108.524   -61909.943    3.786

Y19  -205110.083   -61906.493    0.332

Y29  -205109.781   -61906.357    0.179

W25  -205109.707   -61906.520    3.430

W12  -205108.293   -61909.645    1.027

W7  -205107.871   -61910.581    9.435

W8  -205103.797   -61919.091   10.117

W9  -205099.821   -61928.394    9.768

W1  -205095.710   -61937.255    0.438

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

水路２

     9.632285

     4.8161425

     4.81

     1.45

SY1  -205166.510   -61950.652    9.204

SY9  -205160.282   -61957.429    3.957

KK2  -205159.010   -61961.176    0.226

89  -205159.232   -61961.219    0.786

W41  -205159.469   -61960.470    3.338

W42  -205160.963   -61957.485    7.799

W43  -205165.996   -61951.527    0.821

Y31  -205166.578   -61950.949    0.305

測　　　点 Ｘ Ｙ

倍積

面積

辺　　　長

㎡地積

坪坪数

開発道路

  1329.686832

   664.8434160

   664.84

   201.11

A503  -205166.784   -61952.289    2.417

A442  -205168.514   -61950.602    1.108

A441  -205169.354   -61949.880    6.109

Y30  -205173.301   -61945.217    1.100

W51  -205172.490   -61944.474   24.146

21  -205152.987   -61930.238    0.505

Y21  -205152.579   -61929.940    2.464

YX3  -205150.589   -61928.488   13.230

YX4  -205139.903   -61920.687    2.862

Y22  -205137.591   -61919.000   14.560

Y23  -205125.831   -61910.416   10.343

SY24  -205117.475   -61904.321    3.008

SY25  -205116.690   -61901.417   16.550

Y26  -205123.500   -61886.333    0.889

W29  -205122.743   -61886.799    2.452

W30  -205120.827   -61888.329    4.532

W31  -205116.926   -61890.635    1.502

W32  -205116.277   -61891.990    4.804

W33  -205114.298   -61896.367    5.441

42  -205112.057   -61901.325    2.462

W10  -205111.041   -61903.568    3.060

Y29  -205109.781   -61906.357    0.332

Y19  -205110.083   -61906.493    0.564

SY18  -205110.598   -61906.722   17.551

Y17  -205124.772   -61917.072    9.463

YX6  -205132.416   -61922.651    1.372

YX5  -205133.524   -61923.460   11.936

SY16  -205143.159   -61930.504    4.003

SY15  -205143.663   -61934.475   13.434

SY12  -205135.089   -61944.817   10.371

SY11  -205128.481   -61952.810    3.174

YX12  -205130.923   -61954.838    0.965

YX11  -205131.667   -61955.453    0.866

78  -205132.334   -61956.006   11.556

SY5  -205139.705   -61947.106   12.614

SY4  -205147.739   -61937.382    4.010

Y3  -205151.719   -61936.892   17.843

SY2  -205166.121   -61947.426    3.249

SY1  -205166.510   -61950.652    0.305

Y31  -205166.578   -61950.949    1.356

合 計 地 積

地    番

地  積  一  覧  表

㎡

用 地 地 積

   3647.41

    364.56宅地１ ㎡

    426.88宅地２ ㎡

    408.67宅地３ ㎡

    493.61宅地４ ㎡

    373.71宅地５ ㎡

    373.30宅地６ ㎡

    406.68宅地７ ㎡

    116.53公園 ㎡

     13.82水路１ ㎡

      4.81水路２ ㎡

    664.84開発道路 ㎡


